
Итоги Герценовской внутривузовской олимпиады 

15 января 2025 года 

БИОЛОГИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Алексеева Александра Александровна 13 Участник 

Анурова Ярослава Дмитриевна 17 Участник 

Балан Ирина Дмитриевна 84 Победитель 

Балашова Алиса Егоровна 54 Участник 

Барановский Максим Дмитриевич 36 Участник 

Березин Андрей Александрович 52 Участник 

Борохович Мария Владимировна 44 Участник 

Гоголь Денис Сергеевич 10 Участник 

Гончарова Ирина Игоревна 90 Победитель 

Дектерева Александра Сергеевна 59 Участник 

Джахантри Нихад Хикиетави 18 Участник 

Дурова Софья Александровна 41 Участник 

Евтехова Наталия Владимировна 42 Участник 

Зайцева Дарья Александровна 0 Участник 

Иванов Роман Михайлович 14 Участник 

Иванова Анна Александровна 61 Участник 

Ивченко Екатерина Андреевна 48 Участник 

Карнизов Олег Андреевич 44 Участник 

Комарова София Ивановна 22 Участник 

Краснова Варвара Алексеевна 6 Участник 

Крюкова Светлана  26 Участник 

Кузнецова Виктория Вадимовна 78 Победитель 

Кудрявцева Мария Алексеевна 80 Победитель 

Курилова Дарья Алексеевна 5 Участник 



Лебедева Софья Сергеевна 58 Участник 

Ойкимус Алина Владимировна 54 Участник 

Панков Роман Александрович 49 Участник 

Плетнева София Павловна 3 Участник 

Полищук Полина Андреевна 13 Участник 

Самсонова Ольга Алексеевна 25 Участник 

Сидоренкова Анастасия Алексеевна 36 Участник 

Строганова Мария Владимировна 49 Участник 

Сурмина Алиса Алексеевна 54 Участник 

Точилова Полина Сергеевна 29 Участник 

Феофанова Дарья Александровна 75 Победитель 

Хири Алиса Ильинична 39 Участник 

Шахидзе Алиса Николаевна 13 Участник 

Юркова Полина Никитична 48 Участник 

 

ГЕОГРАФИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Перевертень Мария Вячеславовна 70 Участник 

Яковлева Софья Романовна 35 Участник 

Стрельченко Олеся Дмитриевна 45 Участник 

Гуревская Дарья Александровна 75 Победитель 

Вукс Станислав Валерьевич 52 Участник 

Грачев Ростислав Владимирович 60 Участник 

Нукатова Полина Николаевна 38 Участник 

Антипова Варвара Сергеевна 28 Участник 

Логунова Ксения Алексеевна 83 Победитель 

Кузьмина Мария Андреевна 80 Победитель 



Суббота Веста Викторовна 27 Участник 

 

ИНФОРМАТИКА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Назимов Никита Андреевич 10 из 21 (48%) Участник 

 

ИСТОРИЯ  

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Монахова Алина Александровна 81 Победитель 

Вукс Станислав Валерьевич 76 Победитель 

Пономарев Евгений Александрович 61 Участник 

Кузнецова Елена Артуровна 54 Участник 

Синькевич Елизавета Юрьевна 53 Участник 

Емельянов Матвей Евгеньевич 50 Участник 

Костина Арина Артемовна 47 Участник 

Кузнецова Лидия Максимовна 44 Участник 

Иванчин Евгений Владимирович 43 Участник 

Вересов Тимофей Эдуардович 36 Участник 

Никонорова Ева Дмитриевна 34 Участник 

Морозов Богдан Алексеевич 30 Участник 

Казакова Полина Сергеевна 23 Участник 

Горшкова Антонина Андреевна 21 Участник 

Салтысюк Софья Константиновна аннулировано — 

 

МАТЕМАТИКА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 

Количество 

баллов 

(макс.18) 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Зайцева Дарья Александровна  (0) 0% Участник 



Бучловская Анфиса Валерьевна (0) 0% Участник 

Алексеева Александра Александровна (0) 0% Участник 

Сидоренкова Анастасия Алексеевна (2) 11% Участник 

Синькевич Елизавета Юрьевна (10) 56% Участник 

Шахотько Яна Юрьевна (0) 0% Участник 

Смирнов Виктор Алексеевич (6) 33% Участник 

Миронов Даниил Артемович (11) 61% Участник 

Пхам Павел Хуангович (3) 17% Участник 

Пахнева Анна Михайловна (6) 33% Участник 

Кузьмина Мария Андреевна (5) 28% Участник 

Ланцевич Мария Сергеевна (3) 17% Участник 

 

ОСНОВЫ БЕЗОПАСНОСТИ ЖИЗНЕДЕЯТЕЛЬНОСТИ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Морозов  Богдан  Алексеевич 21 Участник 

Безяева  Дарья Михайловна 7 Участник 

Пипченко Вероника Юрьевна 70 Участник 

Нехомчина Алина Вячеславовна 14 Участник 

 

ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Матвиенко Дарья Олеговна 79 Победитель 

Пономарев Евгений Александрович 77 Победитель 

Горская Софья Ильинична 77 Победитель 

Салтысюк Софья Константиновна 67 Участник 

Фомина Анна Алексеевна 67 Участник 

Гусева Ксения Витальевна 65 Участник 



Шушерова Эльвира Алексеевна 64 Участник 

Бистров Александр Александрович 63 Участник 

Ланцевич Мария Сергеевна 62 Участник 

Пипченко Вероника Юрьевна 61 Участник 

Денисова Эллина Руслановна 59 Участник 

Синькевич Елизавета Юрьевна 58 Участник 

Исакова Анастасия Сергеевна 58 Участник 

Шапчик Евгений Владимирович 56 Участник 

Данилевич Ирина Викторовна 54 Участник 

Бредис Анна Игоревна 49 Участник 

Тихонова Яна Игоревна 48 Участник 

Панков Роман Александрович 44 Участник 

Шамигова Карина Сергеевна 42 Участник 

Григорьева Марина Сергеевна 41 Участник 

Алёхин Антон Константинович 39 Участник 

Карелина Кира Владимировна 38 Участник 

Меркушева Екатерина Юрьевна 38 Участник 

Кобышенская Мария Александровна 37 Участник 

Адлер Ева Олеговна 35 Участник 

Вакуленко Божена Денисовна 34 Участник 

Вересов Тимофей Эдуардович 27 Участник 

Горшкова Антонина Андреевна 24 Участник 

Самсонова Ольга Алексеевна 24 Участник 

Султанова Динара Ахмедовна 24 Участник 

Васильева Мария Витальевна 22 Участник 

Петрович Александра Вячеславовна 13 Участник 

Костина Арина Артемовна аннулирована — 

 

 



ПСИХОЛОГИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Сидоренкова Анастасия Алексеевна 54 Участник 

Федорова Виктория Дмитриевна 53 Участник 

Безяева Дарья Михайловна 62 Участник 

Шахотько Яна Юрьевна 42 Участник 

Ланцевич Мария Сергеевна 51 Участник 

Иванова Снежана Антоновна 44 Участник 

Васильева Мария Витальевна 56 Участник 

Чижова Алиса Владиславовна 54 Участник 

Зубова Анна Сергеевна 58 Участник 

Николаева Ксения Андреевна 48 Участник 

Лагунова Ксения Алексеевна 56 Участник 

Комарова София Ивановна 60 Участник 

Мужева Виктория Геннадьевна 54 Участник 

Белкин Сергей Константинович 50 Участник 

Кочегарова Виктория Константиновна 50 Участник 

 

ФИЗИКА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Алиев Тимур Ниязиевич 76 Победитель 

 

ХИМИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Шахидзе Алиса Николаевна 76 Победитель 

Кулмагембетов Тимур Максутович 54 Участник 

Синькевич Елизавета Юрьевна 0 Участник 



 

ЭКОЛОГИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Балан Ирина Дмитриевна 31 Участник 

Барановский Максим Дмитриевич 21 Участник 

Борохович Мария Владимировна 6 Участник 

Гончарова Ирина Игоревна 33 Участник 

Дектерева Александра Сергеевна 46 Участник 

Иванова Анна Александровна 57 Участник 

Карнизов Олег Андреевич 30 Участник 

Крюкова Светлана  23 Участник 

Кузнецова Виктория Вадимовна 22 Участник 

Кудрявцева Мария Алексеевна 30 Участник 

Лебедева  Софья Сергеевна 17 Участник 

Ойкимус Алина Владимировна 16 Участник 

Петрович Александра Вячеславовна 40 Участник 

Строганова Мария Владимировна 19 Участник 

Сурмина Алиса Алексеевна 59 Участник 

Феофанова Дарья Александровна 45 Участник 

Хири Алиса Ильинична 31 Участник 

Цветков Григорий Романович 25 Участник 

Шахидзе Алиса Николаевна 25 Участник 

Юркова Полина Никитична 49 Участник 

 

ФИЗИЧЕСКАЯ КУЛЬТУРА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Федорова Виктория Дмитриевна 53 Участник 

Дурова Софья Александровна 66 Участник 



Хлюстова Светлана Денисовна 67 Участник 

Анурова Ярослава Дмитриевна 68 Участник 

 


